YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1683 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 19th - 22nd February 2021

Vote In 2019 GE 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab [Lib Dem| Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London r‘;?:tzf M";’J:;:s’ North | Scotland

Weighted Sample|1683]571[417| 151 624 | 666 | 818 | 865 | 183 | 702 | 406 |392] 959 | 724 | 202 565 365 406 145

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking about the following that have
happened during the coronavirus crisis, please
say whether you think they have generally been
a success or afailure. For things that are
ongoing please think about how things have
gone so far.
The first national lockdown in Spring 2020
Asuccess 36 | 41 34 42 39 37 | 32 39 36 38 37 32| 40 31 38 40 38 30 29
Neither a success nor a failure 31 | 33 30 25 30 32 | 30 32 23 29 31 40| 30 33 30 28 33 35 30
Afailure 28 | 22 33 30 29 27 | 33 24 30 29 31 25| 28 29 26 27 28 29 37
Don’t know 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 11 4 2 4 3 6 7 5 1 6 4
The rollout of the vaccine
Asuccess 78 | 85 77 83 82 81 | 78 77 66 75 78 88| 80 74 76 80 79 78 64
Neither a success nor a failure 15 | 10 17 12 13 14 | 14 16 22 17 15 9 15 15 15 14 15 13 24
A failure 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 6 5 4 2 3 5 5 2 4 5 9
Don’tknow 3 2 3 1 1 3 3 3 6 4 3 1 2 5 4 4 2 3 4
The eat out to help out scheme
Asuccess 26 | 37 13 25 23 32 | 26 25 11 28 26 28| 25 27 27 27 25 23 27
Neither a success nor a failure 26 | 29 25 26 25 29 | 26 25 17 22 32 30| 25 26 25 26 25 28 20
Afailure 42 | 28 57 47 49 31 | 43 41 63 45 38 31| 45 38 39 40 44 43 44
Don’t know 7 6 5 2 4 7 5 9 8 6 4 10| 5 9 9 7 6 6 9
The furlough scheme
Asuccess 56 | 67 46 59 55 61 | 54 58 41 59 55 59| 57 54 46 58 57 55 63
Neither a success nor a failure 26 | 20 38 31 31 23 | 28 25 31 23 29 27| 27 26 33 24 27 27 22
A failure 8 6 7 4 6 6 9 6 11 9 9 3 8 7 8 7 8 9 9
Dontknow 10 | 7 9 6 7 9 9 10 17 9 7 11 7 13 13 11 8 9 7
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The current lockdown
A success
Neither a success nor a failure
A failure
Don’t know

The test and trace app
A success
Neither a success nor a failure
A failure
Don’t know
The loosening of restrictions in Summer 2020
A success
Neither a success nor a failure
A failure
Don’t know
The restrictions around Christmas time
A success
Neither a success nor a failure
A failure
Don’t know

Vote In 2019 GE 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab [Lib Dem| Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London r‘;?:tzf M";’J:;:s’ North | Scotland
1683|571|417]| 151 | 624 | 666 | 818| 865 | 183 | 702 | 406 |392] 959 | 724 | 202 | 565 | 365 | 406 | 145
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
40 | 51 34 43 41 45 |38 42 | 29 36 39 54| 41 39| 39 43 41 37 35
31|26 32 33 32 30 |3 31 |25 31 3 30| 3 32| 3 29 37 30 27
23|18 28 17 23 20|25 21 |3 27 21 13| 25 20| 23 21 19 27 30
6|4 5 7 4 5 |16 6 |12 7 5 3|4 o9 7 7 3 6 9
718 5 1 4 s |7 7 8 7 7 6|5 o9 8 5 8 7 12
20|26 11 15 17 23|19 22 |20 16 19 28| 19 22| 24 19 20 22 19
64 | 57 77 80 73 60 |67 62 |58 70 66 54| 69 58| 60 68 64 63 59
9|8 7 3 6 9|7 10|14 7 7 1|le 12 8 8 9 9 10
9|14 5 9 8 9 |11 8 |14 12 7 4|11 7 11 9 12 6 12
30|39 20 29 24 38|29 32 |27 25 3 35| 3 31| 31 34 30 27 24
54 | 43 68 60 64 48 |55 54 |44 56 54 56| 56 52 | 45 53 52 60 58
6|4 7 2 3 5 |16 7 |16 6 4 5| 4 10| 13 4 6 7 7
10|14 6 3 8 2|9 10|86 10 9 12|10 10| 13 7 10 11 10
23|27 18 22 20 26 |23 22 |24 21 21 27| 22 23| 22 21 26 25 14
63|55 70 73 69 57 |63 63 |58 64 67 58| 65 60| 60 67 60 57 72
513 6 2 3 5 |15 5 |12 6 2 4|3 8 4 5 4 7 4
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